Date
Fri-25-Apr

Sat-26-Apr

Tue-29-Apr

Thu-1-May

Sat-3-May

Tue-6-May

Thu-8-May

Sat-10-May

Tue-13-May

Thu-15-May

Sat-17-May

C Time
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

C 4:30PM
C 6:00 PM

7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM

C 6:00 PM
C 7:30PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Field
JC West
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
JC East
JC West
JC East
JC West
JC East
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
West
JC West
JC East
JC West
JC East
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

Home
DeBoer
Scofield
Ferguson
Sova
Shelton
Doezema
Scofield
DeBoer
Doezema
Shelton
VanGessell
Koster
Shelton
Doezema
Millman
Zimdar
VanGessell
Koster
Doezema
DeBoer
Scofield
Fox
Stotts
Sova
DeBoer
Scofield
Shelton
Doezema
Fox
Stotts
Scofield
Sova
DeBoer
Shelton
Ferguson
Doezema
Scofield
DeBoer

Away
Koster
VanGessell
Fox

Stotts
Zimdar
Millman
Stotts

Fox
Ferguson
Sova
Zimdar
Millman
Stotts

Fox
DeBoer
Scofield
Sova
Ferguson
Millman
Ferguson
Shelton
Koster
VanGessell
Zimdar
Ferguson
Sova
VanGessell
Koster
Millman
Zimdar
Koster

Fox
VanGessell
Millman
Stotts
Zimdar

Fox

Stotts



Date C Time
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
C 4:30PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM

Tue-20-May

Thu-22-May

Tue-27-May

Thu-29-May

Sat-31-May

OO0 00

Tue-3-Jun

Thu-5-Jun

Sat-7-Jun

Family Day

Tue-10-Jun

Thu-12-Jun

Field
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
JC West
JC West
East
JC East
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
JC East
JC West
JC East
JC West
JC East
JC West
West
West
West
West

Home
Doezema
Shelton
VanGessell
Koster
VanGessell
DeBoer
Millman
Koster
Doezema
Shelton
Scofield
DeBoer
Stotts
Ferguson
Sova

Fox
Scofield
DeBoer
Fox
Doezema
Shelton
Stotts
VanGessell
Fox
Koster
Stotts
Zimdar
Millman
Fox
Stotts
Sova
Ferguson
Millman
Zimdar
DeBoer
Ferguson
Sova

Fox

Away

Sova
Ferguson
Millman
Zimdar
Ferguson
Zimdar
Scofield
Sova

Stotts

Fox
Doezema
Shelton
Koster
Zimdar
Millman
VanGessell
Ferguson
Sova
Zimdar
VanGessell
Koster
Millman
Scofield
Ferguson
DeBoer
Sova
Shelton
Doezema
DeBoer
Scofield
Shelton
Doezema
Koster
VanGessell
Millman
Koster
VanGessell
Doezema



Date C Time
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
Sat-14-Jun 9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
Tue-17-Jun [C| 4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
Thu-19-Jun 4:30 PM
6:00 PM
C 7:30PM

Field
West
West
JC West
JC West
JC West
JC West
JC West
JC West
West
West
West
West
West
West

Home
Stotts
Scofield
Doezema
Shelton
Zimdar
Millman
VanGessell
Koster
Stotts

Sova
Ferguson
Koster
Millman
VanGessell

Away
Shelton
Zimdar
DeBoer
Scofield
Sova
Ferguson
Stotts
Fox
Shelton
Scofield
DeBoer
Doezema
Fox
Zimdar



